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DOSAGE INGESTA EXCRETA
Date : Du au
DOSAGE INGESTA
No | Heure Reste | 7-15 | 1523 | 237 | Légende 800 :2::; “;;;dmims"ée (m
1 Reste > Reste de Ia nuit précédente
2 / / Dosage Excreta | 715 15-23 231
3 Mictions libres
4 Sonde vésicale
5 Gastrique
6 Tube
7
8
9
10 Drain thoracique
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